


CONFERENCIAS Y TALLERES

VIERNES 17

4:00 pm
4:50 pm

5:30 pm
545 pom

/7:00 pm
/15 pm

8:15 pm
9:15 pm
10:30 pm

Bienvenida
Conferencia
Evaristo Gomez
Break

Conferencia
Gustavo Vazquez

Break

Conferencia
Ricardo O’farill
Cena

Concilerto
Salida



10:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 am

12:00 am

Taller
Gustavo Vazquez

Aula Magna Santo
Tomas de Aguino

Taller | Belleza
Betza Estévez
Aula Magna Santo
Tomas de Aguino

Taller | Comunicador
Carlos Ferraez
Virtual Room

Taller | Joyeria
Marcia Rodriguez
Aula Magna Santo
Tomas de Aguino

Taller | Deporte
Alexa Rivera
Virtual Room
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